Great Lakes Short Track Championship
November 5, 2022

Overall Classifiction - Heartland Women
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110
26
225
86
39
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Name

E. Rhodehamel
L. Williams

I. Main

A. Cao

N. Mahmud
W. Chen

Overall Classifiction - Heartland Men

Rank No
1 95
2 108
3 83
4 131
5 84
6 129
7 53
8 73
9 3
10 242
11 191
12 4
13 135
14 253
15 226
16 230
17 10

Name

Aaron Liu

Aidan Liu

Brandon Liao
Marcello Gaus Ehning
sam habecker

Leo Drossos-Thompson
John Schnor

William Wang
Wesley Jones

Rory O'Brien

Aiden Meacham

lan Chien

Tristan Boyd

Eddie Kim

Vincent Chan

Cal Eggers

Andrew Ellison

Overall Classifiction - Sturgeon
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Name

Anthony Paladino
Andy Endo
Kieran Collins
Brady Broughton
Winston Chen
Kaiden Woods
Sofia Koons

Corin Habecker
Martzel Montes

Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank  Best Time
34400 7 1 02:51.190
34400 7 1 02:51.540
24397 14 2 02:51.490
23040 14 3 02:51.850
17408 19 4 03:01.740
13927 23 5 03:03.960
Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank Best Time
30000 5 1 02:41.260
21120 14 2 02:41.610
15474 29 2 02:44.140
14797 20 3

14141 24 3 02:46.290
11469 27 5 02:46.710
7871 34 5 02:42.300
6060 42 6 02:40.100
4955 30 6

4513 49 7 02:40.350
4299 41 7 02:49.000
2888 61 11 02:41.410
1976 72 12 02:43.470
1849 71 13 02:47.050
1546 50 12 02:50.700
1342 77 15 02:51.420
1249 82 14 02:47.320
Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank  Best Time
28000 4 1 01:45.420
24400 6 1 01:50.000
19520 9 2 01:47.860
14141 14 3 01:54.580
13312 14 4

10650 17 5

8519 20 6 01:48.160
6291 24 8 01:48.850
5034 27 9 01:54.220
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Overall Classifiction - Bass

o
)
>
=
=2
o

240
153
202
91
10 158
11 30
12 228

O 00N O UL B WN -
B
(Yo}

Name

E. Sonn

T. Chimedtseren
V. Chan

C. Tegtmeier
S. Reinold
A.Yu

0. Guo

W. Chen

E. Forrer

V. Shill

S. Tian

J. Javorsky

Overall Classifiction - Walleye
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Name

N. Thouma
A. Endo

H. Lin
J.Wu

A. Lenz

L. Li

J. Rahal

T. Moore
A. Sonn

A Li

M. Kurowski
N. Higbee

Overall Classifiction - Muskie
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154
60
36
44
186
241
101
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Name

E. Wu

M. Koons

F. Siebert

0. Grossenbach
J. Ribecky
J.YIN

A Li

L. Sears

B. Li

Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank  Best Time
30000 3 1 01:54.540
24000 6 2 01:54.910
17920 10 3 01:55.560
15616 12 3 01:55.110
11674 16 4 02:09.020
11469 16 5 01:55.900
6060 25 7 02:03.400
5792 26 7 02:03.490
5641 26 7 02:02.650
4849 28 8 02:03.090
3396 33 9 02:03.320
3275 33 10 02:03.710
Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank  Best Time
26400 5 1 01:35.710
22096 8 1 01:35.200
17216 11 2 01:36.820
17021 12 2 01:35.450
12862 17 3 01:35.720
12493 15 4 01:37.050
9175 19 6 01:35.620
5792 26 7 01:38.570
5117 27 8 01:40.480
4634 29 8 01:41.090
4094 30 9 01:39.030
2792 35 11 01:40.910
Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank  Best Time
24400 6 1 01:39.440
23120 7 1 01:39.380
19216 10 1 01:39.120
13898 15 2 01:50.670
13773 14 3 01:50.390
13198 16 3 01:40.120
8519 20 6 01:40.060
6193 22 5 01:40.370
5872 25 8 01:42.450
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Overall Classifiction - Trout
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No

138
79
113
48
236
193
80
151
93

Name

L. Smith
J.Wu

J. Wu

J. Montes

J. Ferguson
D. Noe

A. Broughton
M. Laiser
Z.Zhou

Overall Classifiction - Salmon
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179
43

Name

L. Finnigan

M. Yu

B. Rhineberger
A. Meacham
E. Trinidad

A. lgoe

J. Koons

Overall Classifiction - Bluegill

X
Q
35
=~

00N O UL WN B

No
238
114
40
251
249
66
77
224

Name

M. Wanta

M. Lokken

E. Zhu

D. McCormick
F. Montes

J. Weinberg
A. Sussman
D. Higbee

Overall Classifiction - Smelt

Rank
1
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No
121
47
38
123
115

Name

L. Biedenbender

D. Chen
E. Xu
S. Zhou
B. Li

Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank  Best Time
30000 3 1 01:03.330
21120 8 2 01:08.130
17920 10 3 01:14.260
14717 14 2 01:24.510
14592 13 3 01:12.210
10362 18 4 01:09.810
8232 21 6 01:09.560
6633 24 6 01:16.990
6291 24 8 01:11.910
Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank Best Time
28000 4 1 01:14.860
23120 7 1 01:14.250
15616 12 3 01:17.860
15421 13 3 01:17.370
15373 13 2 01:19.960
11674 16 4 01:28.150
9338 19 5 01:30.160
Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank  Best Time
30000 3 1 00:55.430
22400 7 2 01:01.470
17216 11 2 01:10.780
15616 12 3 01:06.980
14797 13 3 01:05.480
9994 18 5 01:12.660
7471 22 6 01:14.350
7339 22 7 01:14.210
Points Sum of Dist Rank  Best Dist Rank  Best Time
50000 5 1 00:57.560
40000 10 2 01:08.110
32000 15 3 01:09.240
25600 20 4 01:27.880
20480 25 5 01:34.870



Great Lakes Short Track Championship
November 5, 2022

Heartland Women's 1000 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 110 L. Williams 10000 01:45.600
2 24 E. Rhodehamel 8000 01:45.630
3 225 A. Cao 6400 01:45.650
4 86 N. Mahmud 5120 01:49.810
5 39 W. Chen 4096 01:53.160
6 26 I. Main 3277 02:19.770

Heartland Women's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 110 L. Williams 10000 00:48.100
2 26 I. Main 8000 00:48.330
3 24 E. Rhodehamel 6400 00:48.340
4 225 A. Cao 5120 00:48.590
5 86 N. Mahmud 4096 00:50.420
6 39 W. Chen 3277 00:53.100

Heartland Women's 1500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 24 E. Rhodehamel 10000 02:51.190
2 26 I. Main 8000 02:51.490
3 110 L. Williams 6400 02:51.540
4 225 A. Cao 5120 02:51.850
5 86 N. Mahmud 4096 03:01.740
6 39 W. Chen 3277 03:03.960

Heartland Men's 1000 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 95 A. Liu 10000 01:35.090
2 83 B. Liao 8000 01:33.260
3 131 M. Gaus Ehning 6400 01:33.650
4 108 A. Liu 5120 01:35.700
5 129 L. Drossos-Thompson 4096 01:33.370
6 3 W. Jones 3277 01:34.080
7 84 s. habecker 2621 01:35.160
8 53 J. Schnor 2097 01:35.820
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November 5, 2022

9 191 A. Meacham 1678 01:36.670
10 73 W. Wang 1342 01:35.480
11 242 R. O'Brien 1074 01:39.780
12 4 I. Chien 859 01:39.500
13 226 V. Chan 687 01:41.620
14 135 T. Boyd 550 01:41.680
15 253 E. Kim 440 01:45.570
16 230 C. Eggers 352 01:47.410
17 10 A. Ellison 281 01:49.220

Heartland Men's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 95 A. Liu 10000 00:43.300
2 108 A. Liu 8000 00:44.580
3 84 s. habecker 6400 00:44.910
4 131 M. Gaus Ehning 5120 00:45.790
5 53 J. Schnor 4096 00:45.470
6 129 L. Drossos-Thompson 3277 00:46.590
7 191 A. Meacham 2621 00:47.320
8 73 W. Wang 2097 00:47.420
9 3 W. Jones 1678 00:46.350
10 242 R. O'Brien 1342 00:48.170
11 83 B. Liao 1074 00:45.540
12 226 V. Chan 859 00:49.520
13 4 I. Chien 687 00:49.740
14 253 E. Kim 550 00:51.080
15 230 C. Eggers 440 00:52.220
16 135 T. Boyd 352 00:50.170
17 10 A. Ellison 281 00:51.960

Heartland Men's 1500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 95 A. Liu 10000 02:41.260
2 108 A. Liu 8000 02:41.610
3 83 B. Liao 6400 25:44.140
4 84 s. habecker 5120 02:46.290
5 129 L. Drossos-Thompson 4096 02:46.710
6 131 Marcello Gaus Ehning 3277

7 73 William Wang 2621 02:40.100
8 242 Rory O'Brien 2097 02:40.350
9 53 John Schnor 1678 02:42.300
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10 191 Aiden Meacham 1342 02:49.000
11 226 Vincent Chan 1074 02:50.690
12 3 Wesley Jones 859

13 4 lan Chien 687 02:41.260
14 135 Tristan Boyd 550 02:41.610
15 253 Eddie Kim 440 25:44.140
16 10 Andrew Ellison 352 02:46.290
17 230 Cal Eggers 282 02:46.710

Sturgeon's 777 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 211 A. Endo 10000 01:20.550
2 233 A. Paladino 8000 01:20.600
3 25 K. Collins 6400 01:22.070
4 173 W. Chen 5120 01:24.050
5 125 K. Woods 4096 01:25.430
6 98 S. Koons 3277 01:22.710
7 245 B. Broughton 2621 01:23.220
8 259 C. Habecker 2097 01:23.400
9 246 M. Montes 1678 01:28.290

Sturgeon's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 233 A. Paladino 10000 00:49.200
2 211 A. Endo 8000 00:49.340
3 245 B. Broughton 6400 00:50.940
4 25 K. Collins 5120 00:50.950
5 173 W. Chen 4096 00:51.420
6 125 K. Woods 3277 00:50.690
7 98 S. Koons 2621 00:52.560
8 259 C. Habecker 2097 00:52.320
9 246 M. Montes 1678 00:55.840

Sturgeon's 1500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 233 Anthony Paladino 10000 01:45.420
2 25 Kieran Collins 8000 01:47.860
3 211 Andy Endo 6400 01:50.000
4 245 Brady Broughton 5120 01:54.580
5 173 Winston Chen 4096
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6 125 Kaiden Woods 3277

7 98 Sofia Koons 2621 01:48.160
8 259 Corin Habecker 2097 01:48.850
9 246 Martzel Montes 1678 01:54.220

Bass' 777 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 16 E. Sonn 10000 01:25.690
2 215 T. Chimedtseren 8000 01:26.260
3 152 V. Chan 6400 01:27.560
4 49 S. Reinold 5120 01:29.040
5 18 C. Tegtmeier 4096 01:27.670
6 240 A.Yu 3277 01:27.240
7 202 W. Chen 2621 01:29.180
8 153 0. Guo 2097 01:31.260
9 91 E. Forrer 1678 01:29.880
10 228 J. Javorsky 1342 01:31.500
11 158 V. Shill 1074 01:30.950
12 30 S. Tian 859 01:30.830

Bass' 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 16 E. Sonn 10000 00:54.680
2 215 T. Chimedtseren 8000 00:54.720
3 152 V. Chan 6400 00:54.830
4 18 C. Tegtmeier 5120 00:55.040
5 240 A.Yu 4096 00:54.820
6 49 S. Reinold 3277 00:56.790
7 153 0. Guo 2621 00:57.150
8 202 W. Chen 2097 00:57.550
9 158 V. Shill 1678 00:58.660
10 91 E. Forrer 1342 00:56.070
11 228 J. Javorsky 1074 00:59.260
12 30 S. Tian 859 00:57.750

Bass' 1000 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 16 E. Sonn 10000 01:54.540
2 215 T. Chimedtseren 8000 01:54.910

3 18 C. Tegtmeier 6400 01:55.110
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4 152 V. Chan 5120 01:55.560
5 240 A.Yu 4096 01:55.900
6 49 S. Reinold 3277 02:09.020
7 91 E. Forrer 2621 02:02.650
8 158 V. Shill 2097 02:03.090
9 30 S. Tian 1678 02:03.320
10 153 0. Guo 1342 02:03.400
11 202 W. Chen 1074 02:03.490
12 228 J. Javorsky 859 02:03.710

Walleye's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 69 N. Thouma 10000 00:59.370
2 117 H. Lin 8000 00:59.800
3 185 J. Wu 6400 00:59.440
4 94 L. Li 5120 00:59.810
5 112 A. Endo 4096 01:01.010
6 198 J. Rahal 3277 00:59.900
7 52 T. Moore 2621 01:01.040
8 78 A Li 2097 01:03.130
9 7 A. Sonn 1678 01:03.710
10 237 A. Lenz 1342 01:10.070
11 34 M. Kurowski 1074 01:02.770
12 100 N. Higbee 859 01:04.760

Walleye's 333 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 69 N. Thouma 10000 00:39.550
2 112 A. Endo 8000 00:40.300
3 237 A. Lenz 6400 00:39.950
4 117 H. Lin 5120 00:40.460
5 94 L. Li 4096 00:40.560
6 198 J. Rahal 3277 00:39.950
7 185 J. Wu 2621 00:40.620
8 7 A. Sonn 2097 00:41.420
9 78 A Li 1678 00:41.230
10 34 M. Kurowski 1342 00:43.030
11 52 T. Moore 1074 00:41.010
12 100 N. Higbee 859 00:44.790
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Walleye's 777 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 112 A. Endo 10000 01:35.200
2 185 J. Wu 8000 01:35.450
3 69 N. Thouma 6400 01:35.710
4 237 A. Lenz 5120 01:35.720
5 117 H. Lin 4096 01:36.820
6 94 L. Li 3277 01:37.050
7 198 J. Rahal 2621 01:35.620
8 52 T. Moore 2097 01:38.570
9 34 M. Kurowski 1678 01:39.030
10 7 A. Sonn 1342 01:40.480
11 100 N. Higbee 1074 01:40.910
12 78 A Li 859 01:41.090

Muskie's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 154 E. Wu 10000 01:04.200
2 44 O. Grossenbach 8000 01:03.650
3 241 J.YIN 6400 01:03.840
4 60 M. Koons 5120 01:04.420
5 36 F. Siebert 4096 01:01.670
6 186 J. Ribecky 3277 01:02.620
7 101 A Li 2621 01:03.330
8 59 B. Li 2097 01:04.630
9 35 L. Sears 01:03.360

Muskie's 333 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 60 M. Koons 10000 00:41.710
2 154 E. Wu 8000 00:42.240
3 186 J. Ribecky 6400 00:42.510
4 36 F. Siebert 5120 00:41.160
5 35 L. Sears 4096 00:43.070
6 101 A Li 3277 00:41.600
7 44 O. Grossenbach 2621 00:41.700
8 59 B. Li 2097 00:43.070
9 241 J.YIN 1678 00:42.840



Great Lakes Short Track Championship
November 5, 2022

Muskie's 777 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 36 F. Siebert 10000 01:39.120
2 60 M. Koons 8000 01:39.380
3 154 E. Wu 6400 01:39.440
4 241 J.YIN 5120 01:40.120
5 186 J. Ribecky 4096 01:50.390
6 44 0. Grossenbach 3277 01:50.670
7 101 A Li 2621 01:40.060
8 35 L. Sears 2097 01:40.370
9 59 B. Li 1678 01:42.450

Trout's 333 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 138 L. Smith 10000 00:42.580
2 79 J. Wu 8000 00:44.730
3 113 J. Wu 6400 00:47.000
4 193 D. Noe 5120 00:45.920
5 236 J. Ferguson 4096 00:46.560
6 151 M. Laiser 3277 00:46.600
7 48 J. Montes 2621 00:47.080
8 93 Z. Zhou 2097 00:48.400
9 80 A. Broughton 1678 00:46.900

Trout's 222 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 138 L. Smith 10000 00:29.870
2 48 J. Montes 8000 00:31.780
3 113 J. Wu 6400 00:31.560
4 79 J. Wu 5120 00:32.540
5 236 J. Ferguson 4096 00:32.780
6 80 A. Broughton 3277 00:31.450
7 193 D. Noe 2621 00:32.330
8 93 Z.Zhou 2097 00:32.730
9 151 M. Laiser 1678 00:32.830
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Trout's 500 Distance Classification
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138
79
236
113
48
80
193
93
151

Name

L. Smith

J. Wu

J. Ferguson
J. Wu

J. Montes

A. Broughton
D. Noe

Z. Zhou

M. Laiser

Salmon's 333 Distance Classification

Rank

N ook W

No
96
175

179
43
21
75

Name

L. Finnigan

M. Yu

B. Rhineberger
A.lgoe

J. Koons

E. Trinidad

A. Meacham

Salmon's 222 Distance Classification

Rank
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No
96
21
75
175

179
43

Name

L. Finnigan

E. Trinidad

A. Meacham
M. Yu

B. Rhineberger
A. Igoe

J. Koons

Salmon's 500 Distance Classification

Rank
1

v b WN

No
175
96
75
1
21

Name

M. Yu

L. Finnigan

A. Meacham
B. Rhineberger
E. Trinidad

Points
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621
2097
1678

Points
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

Points
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

Points
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

Best Time
01:03.330
01:08.130
01:12.210
01:14.260
01:24.510
01:09.560
01:09.810
01:11.910
01:16.990

Best Time
00:49.220
00:50.140
00:53.090
00:53.040
00:56.350
00:50.730
00:50.780

Best Time
00:33.550
00:33.400
00:33.760
00:34.560
00:34.850
00:35.280
00:38.210

Best Time
01:14.250
01:14.860
01:17.370
01:17.860
01:19.960
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6 179 A.lgoe 3277 01:28.150
7 43 J. Koons 2621 01:30.160

Bluegill's 222 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 238 M. Wanta 10000 00:35.220
2 40 E. Zhu 8000 00:40.870
3 114 M. Lokken 6400 00:41.460
4 249 F. Montes 5120 00:41.760
5 251 D. McCormick 4096 00:42.660
6 77 A. Sussman 3277 00:46.710
7 66 J. Weinberg 2621 00:50.950
8 224 D. Higbee 2097 00:47.890

Bluegill's 111 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 238 M. Wanta 10000 00:18.740
2 114 M. Lokken 8000 00:21.120
3 251 D. McCormick 6400 00:22.010
4 40 E. Zhu 5120 00:20.980
5 66 J. Weinberg 4096 00:21.630
6 249 F. Montes 3277 00:22.130
7 224 D. Higbee 2621 00:23.020
8 77 A. Sussman 2097 00:25.960

Bluegill's 333 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 238 M. Wanta 10000 00:55.430
2 114 M. Lokken 8000 01:01.470
3 249 F. Montes 6400 01:05.480
4 251 D. McCormick 5120 01:06.980
5 40 E. Zhu 4096 01:10.780
6 66 J. Weinberg 3277 01:12.660
7 224 D. Higbee 2621 01:14.210
8 77 A. Sussman 2097 01:14.350
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Smelt's 222 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 121 L. Biedenbender 10000 00:37.120
2 47 D. Chen 8000 00:47.160
3 38 E. Xu 6400 00:51.390
4 123 S. Zhou 5120 00:55.010
5 115 B. Li 4096 01:03.260

Smelt's 111 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 121 L. Biedenbender 10000 00:20.660
2 47 D. Chen 8000 00:25.130
3 38 E. Xu 6400 00:25.680
4 123 S. Zhou 5120 00:29.480
5 115 B. Li 4096 00:30.230

Smelt's 333 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Best Time
1 121 L. Biedenbender 10000 00:57.560
2 47 D. Chen 8000 01:08.110
3 38 E. Xu 6400 01:09.240
4 123 S. Zhou 5120 01:27.880
5 115 B. Li 4096 01:34.870
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Event Distance
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Skater

Number

84
242
135
253

95

3
129
4

10

83

73
131
230
108

53
191
226

125
25
173
98
233
211
245
259
246

215
152
240
158
16
18
153
228
49
202
91
30

112
52
7
34
185
69
94
100
117
198
78
237

35
44
241
36
186
154
60
101
59

138
193
80
236
151
79
113
93
48

Skater Name

sam habecker

Rory O'Brien

Tristan Boyd

Eddie Kim

Aaron Liu

Wesley Jones

Leo Drossos-Thompson
lan Chien

Andrew Ellison
Brandon Liao

William Wang
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Cal Eggers

Aidan Liu

John Schnor

Aiden Meacham
Vincent Chan

Kaiden Woods
Kieran Collins
Winston Chen
Sofia Koons
Anthony Paladino
Andy Endo

Brady Broughton
Corin Habecker
Martzel Montes

Tevin Chimedtseren
Vanessa Chan
Aiden Yu

Vonna Shill

Ethan Sonn
Carolyn Tegtmeier
Olivia Guo

Juliet Javorsky
Seth Reinold
William Chen

Evie Forrer
Samuel Tian

Anna Endo

Tim Moore
Andrew Sonn
Matthew Kurowski
Jiaxuan Wu
Nathaniel Thouma
Lari Li

Nick Higbee

Hugh Lin

Jenna Rahal
Aaron Li

August Lenz

Liam Sears

Oscar Grossenbach
JAMES YIN

Finn Siebert

James Ribecky
Emma Wu
Madeline Koons
Amber Li

Brian Li

Landon Smith
Davin Noe

Alivia Broughton
Jacob Ferguson
Maximilian Laiser
Jimmy Wu

Justin Wu
Zongxin Zhou

Jax Montes

Place Race Status Time

1
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jolyelye] jeliely el

jelyelye]

ADV
PEN

jelyelye)

jelyelye)

01:39.300
01:39.780
01:43.520
01:45.570
01:37.340
01:37.550
01:37.910
01:39.500
01:49.570
01:35.450
01:35.480
01:35.840
01:51.230
01:35.700
01:37.860
01:38.460
01:45.120

01:25.430
01:26.280
01:26.410

01:20.600
01:20.750
01:23.870
01:24.090
01:28.540

01:27.680
01:28.000
01:28.180
01:39.290
01:27.430
01:27.670
01:31.260
01:31.500
01:29.040
01:29.180
01:29.880
01:30.830

01:01.010
01:01.340
01:03.710
01:11.360
00:59.440
00:59.620
00:59.810
01:04.760
00:59.990
01:00.030
01:03.660
01:10.070

01:03.360
01:03.650
01:03.840
01:09.160
01:12.820
01:04.200
01:04.420
01:04.570
01:05.360

00:45.540
00:45.920
00:46.900
00:46.560
00:49.230
00:47.370
00:47.600
00:48.850
01:01.980

Points Rank Club

pnic st

Lakewood Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

Madison Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Northbrook Speedskating Club

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Madison Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Lakewood Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Gateway Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Madison Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

WSSC

Gateway Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

WSSC

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

WSSC

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Glen Ellyn

Gateway Speedskating Club
WSSC

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Madison Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

WSSC

CRS

Northbrook Speed Skating Meet
PINNACLE

WSSC

WSSC

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club

Lakewood Speedskating Club
Pinnacle
Pinnacle

United Capital Blades

WSSC

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

Park Ridge Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle
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Event Distance Division

701
701
701
702
702
702
702

801
801
801
801
801
801

901
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904
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904
904

1001
1001
1001
1001
1002
1002
1002
1002

1101
1101
1101
1101
1101

1201
1201
1201
1201
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202

1301
1301
1302
1302
1302
1302
1302
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303

1401
1401
1402
1402

333
333
333
333
333
333
333

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222

222
222
222
222
222

777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777

777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777

500
500
500
500

Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon

Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women

Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men

Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill

Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt

Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon

Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass

Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye

Round

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final

Group
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Skater

Number

179
175
43
96
1
21
75

110
24
225
86
39
26

242
226
253
4
135
230
10
95
108
3
191
53
83
129
131
84
73

238
114
251
66
40
249
224
77

121
47
38

123

115

98
245
259
246
211
233

25
173
125

158
30
240
202
153
91
228
16
215
152
49
18

34
100
198

52

Skater Name
Anne Igoe

Max Yu

Jack Koons

Louik Finnigan
Brady Rhineberger

Eben Emmanuel Trinidad

Atira Meacham

Libby Williams
Eliza Rhodehamel
Andrea Cao
Noemia Mahmud
Winny Chen
Isabella Main

Rory O'Brien

Vincent Chan

Eddie Kim

lan Chien

Tristan Boyd

Cal Eggers

Andrew Ellison

Aaron Liu

Aidan Liu

Wesley Jones

Aiden Meacham

John Schnor

Brandon Liao

Leo Drossos-Thompson
Marcello Gaus Ehning
sam habecker
William Wang

Max Wanta
Madison Lokken
Dade McCormick
Joseph Weinberg
Eugene Jiayue Zhu
Frida Montes
Dominic Higbee
Aaron Sussman

Liam Biedenbender
Daniel Chen

Erin Xu

Summer Zhou
Brandon Li

Sofia Koons
Brady Broughton
Corin Habecker
Martzel Montes
Andy Endo
Anthony Paladino
Kieran Collins
Winston Chen
Kaiden Woods

Vonna Shill
Samuel Tian
Aiden Yu

William Chen
Olivia Guo

Evie Forrer

Juliet Javorsky
Ethan Sonn

Tevin Chimedtseren
Vanessa Chan
Seth Reinold
Carolyn Tegtmeier

Matthew Kurowski
Nick Higbee
Jenna Rahal
Tim Moore

Place Race Status Time

1

BW NP WN

D UA WN R

U A WNROUOUPDWNREREDAWNRLR ®WNPRP

U A WN R B W NP A~MWNPR

VA WNEREAWNR

U A WNRERUAWNRNER

N R, NP

jeliclyelyolye]

jelyelye] jely o} LOOLLP

jolyelye]

00:53.040
00:53.260
00:56.350
00:49.220
00:53.270
00:56.680
01:01.980

01:45.600
01:45.630
01:45.650
01:49.810
01:53.160
02:19.770

01:42.510
01:44.750
01:46.830
01:41.720
01:43.630
01:47.410
01:49.220
01:35.090
01:35.740
01:35.980
01:38.440
01:39.620
01:33.260
01:33.370
01:33.650
01:43.300
01:45.210

00:40.350
00:41.810
00:43.960
00:51.950
00:40.950
00:42.730
00:47.890
00:58.140

00:36.850
00:51.090
00:58.730
01:00.260
01:07.220

01:22.710
01:23.220
01:23.400
01:28.290
01:20.550
01:20.680
01:22.070
01:24.050
01:29.870

01:30.950
01:31.020
01:27.240
01:29.540
01:31.510
01:31.680
01:32.380
01:25.690
01:26.260
01:27.560
01:30.850
01:48.320

01:02.770
01:06.850
00:59.900
01:01.040

Points Rank Club

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

3277
2621
2097
1678
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

1074
859
3277
2621
2097
1678
1342
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

1074

859
3277
2621

1
1
1
1

o
AN O W

1
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=
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11
1
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6
7

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Lakewood Speedskating Club
WSSC

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating

Colorado Gold Speedskating
PNICST

PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

PNICST

Lakewood Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

PNICST

PNICST

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Madison Speedskating Club
PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
pnic st

PNICST

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club

Wwscc

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Pinnacle

Madison Speedskating Club

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Park Ridge Speedskating Club

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club

Lakewood Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Gateway Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Madison Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating

WSSC

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

WSSC

WSSC

Gateway Speedskating Club
Madison Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club

WSSC

Madison Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Glen Ellyn



Great Lakes Short Track Championship
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Skater
Event Distance Division Round Group Number Skater Name Place Race Status Time Points Rank Club
1402 500 Walleye Final B 78 Aaron Li 3 01:03.130 2097 8 Pinnacle
1402 500 Walleye Final B 7 Andrew Sonn 4 01:03.810 1678 9 Gateway Speedskating Club
1402 500 Walleye Final B 237  August Lenz 5 FNT 1342 10 WSSC
1403 500 Walleye Final A 69 Nathaniel Thouma 1 00:59.370 10000 1 Pinnacle
1403 500 Walleye Final A 117 Hugh Lin 2 00:59.800 8000 2 Pinnacle
1403 500 Walleye Final A 185 Jiaxuan Wu 3 00:59.990 6400 3 Pinnacle
1403 500 Walleye Final A 94 Lari Li 4 01:00.160 5120 4 Pinnacle
1403 500 Walleye Final A 112 Anna Endo 5 01:09.980 4096 5 Pinnacle
1501 500  Muskie Final B 36 Finn Siebert 1 01:01.670 4096 6 WSSC
1501 500  Muskie Final B 186  James Ribecky 2 01:02.620 3277 7 WSSC
1501 500  Muskie Final B 101 Amber Li 3 01:03.330 2621 8 Pinnacle
1501 500  Muskie Final B 59 Brian Li 4 01:04.630 2097 9 Pinnacle
1502 500 Muskie Final A 154 Emma Wu 1 01:04.490 10000 1 Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
1502 500 Muskie Final A 44 Oscar Grossenbach 2 01:04.630 8000 2 Northbrook Speed Skating Meet
1502 500 Muskie Final A 245 Brady Broughton 3 01:04.750 3 Colorado Gold Speedskating
1502 500  Muskie Final A 241 JAMESYIN 4 01:05.090 6400 4 PINNACLE
1502 500 Muskie Final A 60 Madeline Koons 5 01:09.390 5120 5 Lakewood Speedskating Club
1601 1001 Heartland Women  Final A 24 Eliza Rhodehamel 1 01:42.620 10000 PNICST
1601 1001 Heartland Women  Final A 110 Libby Williams 2 01:42.790 8000 Colorado Gold Speedskating
1601 1001 Heartland Women  Final A 225 Andrea Cao 3 01:43.050 6400 PNICST
1601 1001  Heartland Women  Final A 26 Isabella Main 4 01:43.220 5120 PNICST
1601 1001 Heartland Women  Final A 86 Noemia Mahmud 5 01:46.880 4096 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1601 1001 Heartland Women  Final A 39 Winny Chen 6 01:50.980 3277 Pinnacle
1701 1000 Heartland Men Final D 230 Cal Eggers 1 01:49.140 352 16 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1701 1000 Heartland Men Final D 10 Andrew Ellison 2 01:49.230 281 17 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1702 1000 Heartland Men Final C 242 Rory O'Brien 1 01:40.130 1074 11 Lakewood Speedskating Club
1702 1000 Heartland Men Final C 4 lan Chien 2 01:40.920 859 12 Pinnacle
1702 1000 Heartland Men Final C 226 Vincent Chan 3 01:41.620 687 13 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1702 1000 Heartland Men Final C 135 Tristan Boyd 4 01:41.680 550 14 Colorado Gold Speedskating
1702 1000 Heartland Men Final C 253 Eddie Kim 5 01:45.880 440 15 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1703 1000 Heartland Men Final B 3 Wesley Jones 1 01:34.080 3277 6 PNICST
1703 1000 Heartland Men Final B 84 sam habecker 2 01:35.160 2621 7 pnic st
1703 1000 Heartland Men Final B 53 John Schnor 3 01:35.820 2097 8 Madison Speedskating Club
1703 1000 Heartland Men Final B 191 Aiden Meacham 4 01:36.670 1678 9 Colorado Gold Speedskating
1703 1000 Heartland Men Final B 73 William Wang 5 01:39.220 1342 10 PNICST
1704 1000 Heartland Men Final A 95 Aaron Liu 1 01:37.330 10000 1 PNICST
1704 1000 Heartland Men Final A 83 Brandon Liao 2 01:37.890 8000 2 PNICST
1704 1000 Heartland Men Final A 131 Marcello Gaus Ehning 3 01:40.760 6400 3 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1704 1000 Heartland Men Final A 108 Aidan Liu 4 02:04.100 5120 4 PNICST
1704 1000 Heartland Men Final A 129 Leo Drossos-Thompson 5 02:06.520 4096 5 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1801 333 Trout Final B 151 Maximilian Laiser 1 00:46.600 3277 6 Park Ridge Speedskating Club
1801 333 Trout Final B 48 Jax Montes 2 00:47.080 2621 7 Pinnacle
1801 333  Trout Final B 93 Zongxin Zhou 3 00:48.400 2097 8 Pinnacle
1801 333  Trout Final B 80 Alivia Broughton DNF 1678 9 Colorado Gold Speedskating
1802 333  Trout Final A 138 Landon Smith 1 00:42.580 10000 1 United Capital Blades
1802 333  Trout Final A 79 Jimmy Wu 2 00:44.730 8000 2 Pinnacle
1802 333 Trout Final A 113 Justin Wu 3 00:47.000 6400 3 Pinnacle
1802 333 Trout Final A 193 Davin Noe 4 00:47.130 5120 4 WSSC
1802 333  Trout Final A 236 Jacob Ferguson 5 00:47.270 4096 5 Pinnacle
1901 333  Salmon Final B 21 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1 00:50.730 3277 6 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1901 333  Salmon Final B 75 Atira Meacham 2 00:50.780 2621 7 Colorado Gold Speedskating
1902 333 Salmon Final A 96 Louik Finnigan 1 00:49.920 10000 1 WSsC
1902 333 Salmon Final A 175 Max Yu 2 00:50.140 8000 2 Pinnacle
1902 333  Salmon Final A 1 Brady Rhineberger 3 00:53.090 6400 3 Colorado Gold Speedskating
1902 333  Salmon Final A 179 Anne Igoe 4 00:53.690 5120 4 Northbrook Speedskating Club
1902 333  Salmon Final A 43 Jack Koons 5 00:56.790 4096 5 Lakewood Speedskating Club
2001 222 Bluegill Final B 77 Aaron Sussman 1 00:46.710 3277 6 Northbrook Speedskating Club
2001 222 Bluegill Final B 66 Joseph Weinberg 2 00:50.950 2621 7 Northbrook Speedskating Club
2001 222 Bluegill Final B 224 Dominic Higbee 3 01:04.790 2097 8 Madison Speedskating Club
2002 222 Bluegill Final A 238 Max Wanta 1 00:35.220 10000 1 Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
2002 222 Bluegill Final A 40 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 2 00:40.870 8000 2 Northbrook Speedskating Club
2002 222 Bluegill Final A 114 Madison Lokken 3 00:41.460 6400 3 Northbrook Speedskating Club
2002 222 Bluegill Final A 249 Frida Montes 4 00:41.760 5120 4 Pinnacle
2002 222 Bluegill Final A 251 Dade McCormick 5 00:42.660 4096 5 wWsccC
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Event Distance
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2101 223
2101 223
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Division
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt

Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon

Bass
Bass
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Bass
Bass
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Bass
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Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass

Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
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Heartland Men
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Heartland Men
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Walleye
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Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye

Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
Muskie

Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
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Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
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Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final
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Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
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Semi-Final
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Skater

Number

121
47
38

123

115

233
25
98

125

211

245

173

259

246

16
49
202
30
215
240
18
153
152
91
228
158

129
131
226
135
95
53
191
242
230
108
3
73
10
84
253
83
4

237
112
198
52
117
94
78
34
69
7
185
100

36
154
186
241
101

60

35

59

44

80
79
236
193
138

Skater Name

Liam Biedenbender
Daniel Chen

Erin Xu

Summer Zhou
Brandon Li

Anthony Paladino
Kieran Collins
Sofia Koons
Kaiden Woods
Andy Endo

Brady Broughton
Winston Chen
Corin Habecker
Martzel Montes

Ethan Sonn

Seth Reinold
William Chen
Samuel Tian

Tevin Chimedtseren
Aiden Yu

Carolyn Tegtmeier
Olivia Guo
Vanessa Chan
Evie Forrer

Juliet Javorsky
Vonna Shill

Leo Drossos-Thompson
Marcello Gaus Ehning

Vincent Chan
Tristan Boyd
Aaron Liu
John Schnor
Aiden Meacham
Rory O'Brien
Cal Eggers
Aidan Liu
Wesley Jones
William Wang
Andrew Ellison
sam habecker
Eddie Kim
Brandon Liao
lan Chien

August Lenz

Anna Endo

Jenna Rahal

Tim Moore

Hugh Lin

Lari Li

Aaron Li

Matthew Kurowski
Nathaniel Thouma
Andrew Sonn
Jiaxuan Wu

Nick Higbee

Finn Siebert

Emma Wu

James Ribecky
JAMES YIN

Amber Li

Madeline Koons
Liam Sears

Brian Li

Oscar Grossenbach

Alivia Broughton
Jimmy Wu
Jacob Ferguson
Davin Noe
Landon Smith

Place Race Status Time

1 00:37.120
00:47.160
00:51.390
00:55.010
01:03.260

[C N TU )

Q 00:49.450
Q 00:51.760
00:52.560
01:05.630
00:49.520
00:50.960
00:51.770
00:52.320
00:55.840

B WNR B&WN PR
jeliely el

Q 00:55.800
00:56.990
00:57.550
00:57.750
00:54.720
00:54.820
00:55.040
00:57.150
Q 00:54.830
00:56.070
01:00.490
01:28.070

AUWNRELDBWNREDWNER
jelyelyel

00:46.730
00:48.880
00:50.020
00:50.170
00:43.850
00:46.910
00:47.320
00:48.170
00:52.420
00:46.090
00:46.350
00:47.760
00:52.730
Q 00:45.660
00:51.600

jolye)

jelyclyolye]

N R BWNRUOUBDWNERSDEWNER
jelyolyel

PEN
PEN

Q 00:39.950
Q 00:40.300
00:40.600
00:41.010
Q 00:40.460
Q 00:40.560
00:41.230
00:46.210
Q 00:40.760
00:41.420
00:41.840
00:44.790

B WNRPAWNREWNEPR

00:41.160
00:42.240
00:42.510
00:42.840
00:43.080
Q 00:42.260
Q 00:43.070
00:43.140
00:43.410

jolyelye]

B W NP UOAWNR

Q 00:31.450
ADV 00:46.500
ADV

P A WN R

Q 00:29.870

Points Rank Club

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

Park Ridge Speedskating Club

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Madison Speedskating Club
Lakewood Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

Gateway Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Gateway Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Madison Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Northbrook Speedskating Club
WSSC

WSSC

WSSC

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
PNICST

Madison Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Lakewood Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

PNICST

PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
pnic st

Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

Pinnacle

WSSC

Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Glen Ellyn

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

WSSC

Pinnacle

Gateway Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Madison Speedskating Club

WSSC

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
WSSC

PINNACLE

Pinnacle

Lakewood Speedskating Club

CRS

Pinnacle

Northbrook Speed Skating Meet

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

Pinnacle

WSSC

United Capital Blades
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Event Distance
2702 222
2702 222
2702 222
2702 222
2801 222
2801 222
2801 222
2801 222
2802 222
2802 222
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2901 111
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2901 111
2902 111
2902 111
2902 111
2902 111
3001 111
3001 111
3001 111
3001 111
3001 111
3101 500
3101 500
3101 500
3101 500
3102 500
3102 500
3102 500
3102 500
3102 500
3201 500
3201 500
3201 500
3202 500
3202 500
3202 500
3301 500
3301 500
3301 500
3302 500
3302 500
3302 500
3302 500
3303 500
3303 500
3303 500
3303 500
3303 500
3304 500
3304 500
3304 500
3304 500
3304 500
3401 500
3401 500
3402 500
3402 500
3402 500
3402 500
3402 500
3403 500
3403 500
3403 500
3403 500

3403 500

Division
Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout

Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon

Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill

Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt

Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon

Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women

Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men

Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass

Round

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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Skater

Number

113
48
93

151

21
75
175
179
96
1
43

238
251
249
77
40
114
66
224

121
47
38

123

115

125
98
259
246
233
211
245
25
173

110
26
86
24

225
39

253
230
10
83
226
4
135
108
84
53
131
242
95
129
73
191
3

228
30
49

153

202

158
91
16

215

152
18

240

Skater Name
Justin Wu

Jax Montes
Zongxin Zhou
Maximilian Laiser

Eben Emmanuel Trinidad

Atira Meacham
Max Yu

Anne Igoe

Louik Finnigan
Brady Rhineberger
Jack Koons

Max Wanta

Dade McCormick
Frida Montes
Aaron Sussman
Eugene Jiayue Zhu
Madison Lokken
Joseph Weinberg
Dominic Higbee

Liam Biedenbender
Daniel Chen

Erin Xu

Summer Zhou
Brandon Li

Kaiden Woods
Sofia Koons
Corin Habecker
Martzel Montes
Anthony Paladino
Andy Endo

Brady Broughton
Kieran Collins
Winston Chen

Libby Williams
Isabella Main
Noemia Mahmud
Eliza Rhodehamel
Andrea Cao
Winny Chen

Eddie Kim

Cal Eggers

Andrew Ellison
Brandon Liao

Vincent Chan

lan Chien

Tristan Boyd

Aidan Liu

sam habecker

John Schnor

Marcello Gaus Ehning
Rory O'Brien

Aaron Liu

Leo Drossos-Thompson
William Wang

Aiden Meacham
Wesley Jones

Juliet Javorsky
Samuel Tian

Seth Reinold
Olivia Guo
William Chen
Vonna Shill

Evie Forrer

Ethan Sonn

Tevin Chimedtseren
Vanessa Chan
Carolyn Tegtmeier
Aiden Yu

2

3
4
5
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Q
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Place Race Status Time

00:31.560
00:31.780
00:32.730
00:32.830

00:33.400
00:33.760
00:34.560
00:35.280
00:34.030
00:34.850
00:38.210

00:18.740
00:22.010
00:22.130
00:25.960
00:20.980
00:21.550
00:21.630
00:29.050

00:20.150
00:24.540
00:26.950
00:28.270
00:32.010

00:50.690
00:52.920
00:53.350
00:55.990
00:49.200
00:49.340
00:50.940
00:50.950
00:51.420

00:48.280
00:48.510
01:14.490
00:48.600
00:49.410
00:53.470

00:51.770
00:52.220
00:52.370
00:46.070
00:49.520
00:49.740
01:04.830
00:44.710
00:44.910
00:45.470
00:45.790
00:48.640
00:43.750
00:47.210
00:47.420
00:48.620
00:54.540

00:59.260
00:59.460
00:56.790
00:57.500
00:57.730
00:58.660
01:06.700
00:54.680
00:54.940
00:55.190
00:55.410
00:56.390

Points Rank Club

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

3277
2621
2097
1678
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

1074
859
3277
2621
2097
1678
1342
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
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14
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
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1
1

O 00NN
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Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Park Ridge Speedskating Club

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

Northbrook Speedskating Club
WSSC

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Lakewood Speedskating Club

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
WSCC

Pinnacle

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Madison Speedskating Club

Park Ridge Speedskating Club

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Lakewood Speedskating Club
Gateway Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Madison Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

PNICST

Pinnacle

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
PNICST

pnic st

Madison Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Lakewood Speedskating Club
PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
PNICST

Colorado Gold Speedskating
PNICST

WSSC

Pinnacle

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Pinnacle

WSSC

WSSC

Gateway Speedskating Club
Madison Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle



Great Lakes Short Track Championship
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Skater
Event Distance Division Round Group Number Skater Name Place Race Status Time Points Rank Club
3501 333 Walleye Final C 52 Tim Moore 1 00:42.020 1074 11 Glen Ellyn
3501 333 Walleye Final C 100 Nick Higbee 2 00:53.950 859 12 Madison Speedskating Club
3502 333 Walleye Final B 198 Jenna Rahal 1 00:39.950 3277 6 Colorado Gold Speedskating
3502 333 Walleye Final B 185 Jiaxuan Wu 2 00:40.620 2621 7 Pinnacle
3502 333 Walleye Final B 7 Andrew Sonn 3 00:42.120 2097 8 Gateway Speedskating Club
3502 333 Walleye Final B 78 Aaron Li 4 00:42.410 1678 9 Pinnacle
3502 333 Walleye Final B 34 Matthew Kurowski 5 00:43.030 1342 10 WSSC
3503 333 Walleye Final A 69 Nathaniel Thouma 1 00:39.550 10000 1 Pinnacle
3503 333 Walleye Final A 112 Anna Endo 2 00:40.540 8000 2 Pinnacle
3503 333 Walleye Final A 237  August Lenz 3 00:40.710 6400 3 WSSC
3503 333 Walleye Final A 117 Hugh Lin 4 00:40.990 5120 4 Pinnacle
3503 333 Walleye Final A 94 Lari Li 5 00:41.290 4096 5 Pinnacle
3601 333 Muskie Final B 101 AmberLi 1 00:41.600 3277 6 Pinnacle
3601 333  Muskie Final B 44 Oscar Grossenbach 2 00:41.700 2621 7 Northbrook Speed Skating Meet
3601 333 Muskie Final B 59 Brian Li 3 00:43.070 2097 8 Pinnacle
3601 333 Muskie Final B 241 JAMESYIN 4 00:43.240 1678 9 PINNACLE
3602 333 Muskie Final A 60 Madeline Koons 1 00:41.710 10000 1 Lakewood Speedskating Club
3602 333  Muskie Final A 154 Emma Wu 2 00:42.790 8000 2 Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
3602 333 Muskie Final A 35 Liam Sears PEN 4096 5 CRS
3602 333  Muskie Final A 186 James Ribecky 3 00:45.100 6400 3 WSSC
3602 333 Muskie Final A 36 Finn Siebert 4 00:45.420 5120 4 WSSC
3701 222 Trout Final B 193 Davin Noe 1 00:32.330 2621 7 WSSC
3701 222 Trout Final B 93 Zongxin Zhou 2 00:33.260 2097 8 Pinnacle
3701 222 Trout Final B 151 Maximilian Laiser 3 00:34.530 1678 9 Park Ridge Speedskating Club
3702 222 Trout Final A 138 Landon Smith 1 00:30.620 10000 1 United Capital Blades
3702 222 Trout Final A 48 Jax Montes 2 00:31.980 8000 2 Pinnacle
3702 222 Trout Final A 113 Justin Wu 3 00:32.280 6400 3 Pinnacle
3702 222 Trout Final A 79 Jimmy Wu 4 00:32.540 5120 4 Pinnacle
3702 222 Trout Final A 236 Jacob Ferguson 5 00:32.780 4096 5 Pinnacle
3702 222 Trout Final A 80 Alivia Broughton 6 00:32.920 3277 6 Colorado Gold Speedskating
3801 222 Salmon Final B 179 Anne Igoe 1 00:37.450 3277 6 Northbrook Speedskating Club
3801 222 Salmon Final B 43 Jack Koons 2 00:38.380 2621 7 Lakewood Speedskating Club
3802 222 Salmon Final A 96 Louik Finnigan 1 00:33.550 10000 1 WssC
3802 222 Salmon Final A 21 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 2 00:33.560 8000 2 Northbrook Speedskating Club
3802 222 Salmon Final A 75 Atira Meacham 3 00:34.480 6400 3 Colorado Gold Speedskating
3802 222 Salmon Final A 175 Max Yu 4 00:34.570 5120 4 Pinnacle
3802 222 Salmon Final A 1 Brady Rhineberger 5 00:45.980 4096 5 Colorado Gold Speedskating
3901 111 Bluegill Final B 249 Frida Montes 1 00:22.600 3277 6 Pinnacle
3901 111 Bluegill Final B 224 Dominic Higbee 2 00:23.020 2621 7 Madison Speedskating Club
3901 111 Bluegill Final B 77 Aaron Sussman 3 00:26.090 2097 8 Northbrook Speedskating Club
3902 111 Bluegill Final A 238 Max Wanta 1 00:20.810 10000 1 Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
3902 111 Bluegill Final A 114 Madison Lokken 2 00:21.120 8000 2 Northbrook Speedskating Club
3902 111 Bluegill Final A 251 Dade McCormick 3 00:23.300 6400 3 wscc
3902 111 Bluegill Final A 40 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 4 00:27.810 5120 4 Northbrook Speedskating Club
3902 111 Bluegill Final A 66 Joseph Weinberg 5 00:27.910 4096 5 Northbrook Speedskating Club
4001 500 Heartland Women  Final B 86 Noemia Mahmud 1 00:50.420 4096 5 Northbrook Speedskating Club
4001 500 Heartland Women  Final B 39 Winny Chen 2 00:53.100 3277 6 Pinnacle
4002 500 Heartland Women  Final A 110 Libby Williams 1 00:48.100 10000 1 Colorado Gold Speedskating
4002 500 Heartland Women  Final A 26 Isabella Main 2 00:48.330 8000 2 PNICST
4002 500 Heartland Women  Final A 24 Eliza Rhodehamel 3 00:48.340 6400 3 PNICST
4002 500 Heartland Women  Final A 225 Andrea Cao 4 00:48.590 5120 4 PNICST
4101 500 Heartland Men Final D 135 Tristan Boyd 1 00:50.490 352 16 Colorado Gold Speedskating
4101 500 Heartland Men Final D 10 Andrew Ellison 2 00:51.960 281 17 Northbrook Speedskating Club
4102 500 Heartland Men Final C 83 Brandon Liao 1 00:45.540 1074 11 PNICST
4102 500 Heartland Men Final C 226 Vincent Chan 2 00:49.850 859 12 Northbrook Speedskating Club
4102 500 Heartland Men Final C 4 lan Chien 3 00:50.160 687 13 Pinnacle
4102 500 Heartland Men Final C 253 Eddie Kim 4 00:51.080 550 14 Northbrook Speedskating Club
4102 500 Heartland Men Final C 230 Cal Eggers 5 00:52.420 440 15 Northbrook Speedskating Club
4103 500 Heartland Men Final B 129 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1 00:46.590 3277 6 Northbrook Speedskating Club
4103 500 Heartland Men Final B 191 Aiden Meacham 2 00:47.710 2621 7 Colorado Gold Speedskating
4103 500 Heartland Men Final B 73 William Wang 3 00:48.100 2097 8 PNICST
4103 500 Heartland Men Final B 3 Wesley Jones 4 FNT 1678 9 PNICST
4103 500 Heartland Men Final B 242 Rory O'Brien DNS 1342 10 Lakewood Speedskating Club
4104 500 Heartland Men Final A 95 Aaron Liu 1 00:43.300 10000 1 PNICST
4104 500 Heartland Men Final A 108 Aidan Liu 2 00:44.580 8000 2 PNICST
4104 500 Heartland Men Final A 84 sam habecker 3 00:45.010 6400 3 pnicst
4104 500 Heartland Men Final A 131 Marcello Gaus Ehning 4 00:46.300 5120 4 Northbrook Speedskating Club
4104 500 Heartland Men Final A 53 John Schnor 5 01:12.510 4096 5 Madison Speedskating Club
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Event Distance

4201 112
4201 112
4201 112
4201 112
4201 112
4301 1000
4301 1000
4301 1000
4302 1000
4302 1000
4302 1000
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4701 500
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4702 500
4702 500
4702 500
4801 1500
4801 1500
4801 1500
4801 1500
4801 1500
4801 1500
4901 1500
4901 1500
4901 1500
4901 1500
4901 1500

Division

Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt

Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon

Bass
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Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
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Walleye
Walleye

Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
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Muskie
Muskie
Muskie
Muskie

Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout
Trout

Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women
Heartland Women

Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men

Round

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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Skater
Number

121
47
38

123

115

98
259
246
233

25
211
245
173
125

91
158
30
153
202
228
16
215
18
152
240
49

198
52
34

7

100
78

112

185
69

237

117
94

101
35
59
36
60

154

241

186
44

80
193
93
151
138
79
236
113
48

24
26
110
225
86
39

135
253
10
230

Skater Name

Liam Biedenbender
Daniel Chen

Erin Xu

Summer Zhou
Brandon Li

Sofia Koons
Corin Habecker
Martzel Montes
Anthony Paladino
Kieran Collins
Andy Endo

Brady Broughton
Winston Chen
Kaiden Woods

Evie Forrer

Vonna Shill
Samuel Tian

Olivia Guo
William Chen
Juliet Javorsky
Ethan Sonn

Tevin Chimedtseren
Carolyn Tegtmeier
Vanessa Chan
Aiden Yu

Seth Reinold

Jenna Rahal

Tim Moore
Matthew Kurowski
Andrew Sonn

Nick Higbee
Aaron Li

Anna Endo
Jiaxuan Wu
Nathaniel Thouma
August Lenz

Hugh Lin

Lari Li

Amber Li

Liam Sears

Brian Li

Finn Siebert
Madeline Koons
Emma Wu

JAMES YIN

James Ribecky
Oscar Grossenbach

Alivia Broughton
Davin Noe
Zongxin Zhou
Maximilian Laiser
Landon Smith
Jimmy Wu

Jacob Ferguson
Justin Wu

Jax Montes

Eliza Rhodehamel
Isabella Main
Libby Williams
Andrea Cao
Noemia Mahmud
Winny Chen

lan Chien
Tristan Boyd
Eddie Kim
Andrew Ellison
Cal Eggers

Place Race Status Time
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00:20.660
00:25.130
00:25.680
00:29.480
00:30.230

01:48.160
01:48.850
01:54.220
01:45.420
01:47.860
01:50.000
01:54.580

02:02.650
02:03.090
02:03.320
02:03.400
02:03.490
02:03.710
01:54.540
01:54.910
01:55.110
01:55.560
01:55.900
02:09.020

01:35.620
01:38.570
01:39.030
01:40.480
01:40.910
01:41.090
01:35.200
01:35.450
01:35.710
01:35.720
01:36.820
01:37.050

01:40.060
01:40.370
01:42.450
01:39.120
01:39.380
01:39.440
01:40.120
01:50.390
01:50.670

01:09.560
01:09.810
01:11.910
01:16.990
01:03.330
01:08.130
01:12.210
01:14.260
01:24.510

02:51.190
02:51.490
02:51.540
02:51.850
03:01.740
03:03.960

02:41.410
02:43.470
02:47.050
02:47.320
02:51.420

Points Rank

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

2621
2097
1678
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

2621
2097
1678
1342
1074
859
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

2621
2097
1678
1342
1074
859
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

2621
2097
1678
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

3277
2621
2097
1678
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

1342
1074
859
687
550

D UA WN R O

O 00

1
1
1

N R O

~ AU As WN

o ©

1
1
1

N O

AU WN

D UA WN R O

s WNRE ONO

1
1
1
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Club

Park Ridge Speedskating Club

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club

Lakewood Speedskating Club
Gateway Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Madison Speedskating Club
PNICST

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating

WSSC

WSSC

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

WSSC

Gateway Speedskating Club
Madison Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Glen Ellyn

WSSC

Gateway Speedskating Club
Madison Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

WSSC

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

CRS

Pinnacle

WSSC

Lakewood Speedskating Club

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
PINNACLE

WSSC

Northbrook Speed Skating Meet

Colorado Gold Speedskating
WSSC

Pinnacle

Park Ridge Speedskating Club
United Capital Blades
Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Pinnacle

PNICST

PNICST

Colorado Gold Speedskating
PNICST

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Pinnacle

Pinnacle

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
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Event
4902
4902
4902
4902
4902
4902
4903
4903
4903
4903
4903
4903

5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001

5102
5102
5102
5102
5102
5102
5102
5102

5201
5201
5201
5201
5201

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333

333
333
333
333
333

Distance Division

Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men
Heartland Men

Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon
Salmon

Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill

Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt
Smelt

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Group
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Skater
Number

73
242
53
191
226
3
95
108
83
84
129
131

175
96
75

1
21

179

43

238
114
249
251
40
66
224
77

121
47
38

123

115

Skater Name

William Wang

Rory O'Brien

John Schnor

Aiden Meacham
Vincent Chan

Wesley Jones

Aaron Liu

Aidan Liu

Brandon Liao

sam habecker

Leo Drossos-Thompson
Marcello Gaus Ehning

Max Yu

Louik Finnigan

Atira Meacham

Brady Rhineberger

Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Anne Igoe

Jack Koons

Max Wanta
Madison Lokken
Frida Montes
Dade McCormick
Eugene Jiayue Zhu
Joseph Weinberg
Dominic Higbee
Aaron Sussman

Liam Biedenbender
Daniel Chen

Erin Xu

Summer Zhou
Brandon Li

Place Race Status Time

1

NV A WN R DUA WNR, OUDRWN

0N OV AWN R

U A WN R

DNS

DNS

02:40.100
02:40.350
02:42.300
02:49.000
02:50.690

02:41.260
02:41.610
25:44.140
02:46.290
02:46.710

01:14.250
01:14.860
01:17.370
01:17.860
01:19.960
01:28.150
01:30.160

00:55.430
01:01.470
01:05.480
01:06.980
01:10.780
01:12.660
01:14.210
01:14.350

00:57.560
01:08.110
01:09.240
01:27.880
01:34.870

Points Rank Club

2621
2097
1678

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621
2097

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

1

O VW N O

D UR WN R
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PNICST

Lakewood Speedskating Club
Madison Speedskating Club
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Madison Speedskating Club
PNICST

PNICST

PNICST

PNICST

pnic st

Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club

Pinnacle

WSSC

Colorado Gold Speedskating
Colorado Gold Speedskating
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club
Lakewood Speedskating Club

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Northbrook Speedskating Club

Pinnacle

WSCC

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Madison Speedskating Club

Northbrook Speedskating Club

Park Ridge Speedskating Club

Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
Elmbrook School District Speedskating Club
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